subscribed to by the university are also available online and can be accessed 

through NUML web site under the tag Online Resources as Access of 

Publications. 

d.  UN Reference Section: The United Nations System in Pakistan has shifted its 

Reference Library to Central Library of NUML with a collection of over 13,000 

(thirteen thousand) books, journals/ periodicals on various subjects. This 

Reference Library is open to all research scholars and academicians across the 

country. The catalogue of the collection is available on-line and can be accessed 

from anywhere any time at: